CMD-HHLR-418_ Stock CMD-HHLR-418_ Price CMD-HHLR-418_ Electronics CMD-HHLR-418_ Components
CMD-HHLR-418_ Inventory CMD-HHLR-418_ Digikey Supplier CMD-HHLR-418_ Order CMD-HHLR-418_ Online
Inquiry CMD-HHLR-418_ CMD-HHLR-418_ Image CMD-HHLR-418_ Picture CMD-HHLR-418_ PDF
CMD-HHLR-418_ Datasheet Download CMD-HHLR-418_ Datasheet Manufacturer Linx Technologies
CMD-HHLR-418_
Part Number CMD-HHLR-418_
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets CMD-HHLR-418_.pdf
CMD-HHLR-418_ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CMD-HHLR-418_
Manufacturer Part Number CMD-HHLR-418_ Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.1 V ~ 3.6 V Series -
Sensitivity - Power - Output -
Modulation or Protocol ASK, OOK Interface Handheld, 8 Button
Function Transmitter Frequency 418MHz
Features 8 Buttons, 1000 ft. Operating Distance Data Rate (Max) 1.2 kbps
Applications General Remote Control, Garage Opener, RKE
CMD-HHLR-418_ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CMD-HHLR-418_ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CMD-HHLR-418_ Linx
Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CMD-HHLR-418_ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CMD-HHLR-418_
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CMD-HHLR-418-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHLR-418 XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHLR-433 XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHTX-418 XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-433-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-KEY2-315 XMITTER KEYFOB 315MHZ 2 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-433 XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHLR-433-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-KEY2-418 XMITTER KEYFOB 418MHZ 2 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-KEY1-418 XMITTER KEYFOB 418MHZ 1 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHLR-315-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 315MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHTX-315 XMITTER HANDHELD 315MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHLR-315 XMITTER HANDHELD 315MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHTX-433 XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-418 XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-KEY1-433 XMITTER KEYFOB 433MHZ 1 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-315-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 315MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-418-MD XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-KEY1-315 TRANS KEYFOB 315MH 1 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
CMD-HHCP-433_ XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8 BUTTON Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com